Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Faenza
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

4 26  CARDINALI Alessio

7 2 PALLA Federico

8 11 CENNI Simone

9 3 SANGIORGI Luca

45 4 NEGRI Dominik

55 12 BARTOLINI Daniel
71 13 TRABUCCHI Davide
84 5  ESPOSTO Federico
89 37 BUDA Mattia

92 27  MELANDRI Pietro A.
93 14  CAMATTI Nicola
128 15  PISI Leonardo
167 28  PLACCI Simone
176 16  GABELLINI Mattia
177 17  SANTORO Mattia
191 6  AURI Davide
198 7  FERRETTI Stefano
218 18  BAFFE" Manuele
220 29  STURARO Lorenzo
226 8 BERNARDELLO Alex
243 30 TORRI Gianluca
280 1 BRIGNOLI Riccardo
334 31  CERONI Nicolo'
474 9  GRIGOLATO Thomas
501 19 BAGNI Nicola
517 32 PARACCHINI Leonardo
611 33 PETRAZZOLI Simone
698 20 BEDONNI Alex
705 21  BARGIACCHI Matteo
723 22 BAGLIONI Nicolo'
727 34  GILLI Alex
784 23 BAGNI Andrea
830 35  LIVERANI Mattia
917 36 BECCARI Federico
938 10  NALDI Alessandro
963 24 COSTI Samuele
970 25 FAGGIOLI Tomas

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

Emilia Romagna

MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Classe
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2

Elenco partenti (37)

Categoria
MX2 Exp
MX1 Exp
MX2 Rid
MX1 Exp
MX1 Exp
MX2 Rid
MX2 Rid
MX1 Exp
MX2 Exp
MX2 Exp
MX2 Rid
MX2 Rid
MX2 Exp
MX2 Rid
MX2 Rid
MX1 Exp
MX1 Exp
MX2 Rid
MX2 Exp
MX1 Exp
MX2 Exp
MX1 Rid
MX2 Exp
MX1 Exp
MX2 Rid
MX2 Exp
MX2 Exp
MX2 Rid
MX2 Rid
MX2 Rid
MX2 Exp
MX2 Rid
MX2 Exp
MX2 Exp
MX1 Exp
MX2 Rid
MX2 Rid

Team - Motoclub
Parma

Monte Coralli Faenza
Monte Coralli Faenza
Smr Motoclub

Circolo Polisportiva Campogalliano Asd
Monte Coralli Faenza
Bobbio

Castellarano

Eleven

Ravenna

Castellarano
Motoclub 3C Racing Asd
Ravenna

Ravenna

Castellarano
Motoracing

Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi
Monte Coralli Faenza
Monte Coralli Faenza
Berbenno

Parma

Schianno

Monte Coralli Faenza
Fuori Strada Finalese
Monte Coralli Faenza
Fuori Strada Finalese
Parma

Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi
Albinea

Estense

Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Monte Coralli Faenza
Monte Coralli Faenza
Ravenna

Castellarano

Regnano

Porcentico Mx

Esposto ore : 08:35

Faenza, lunedi 18 aprile 2022

Moto
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda

Kawasaki

KTM

KT™M
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

™

Husqvarna

Honda
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Transp .
13410
17263
20132
14245
20488
20138
20141
20478
16834
14194
20119
20461
14160
20469
16918
14199
14176
20146
20133
20135
20483
20485
20501
20088
20506
20452
27025
20145
14179
27016
20493
20507
20131
27023
20455
27021
27019
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